Product Summary
The A-V960TLJ2 four-head
continuous-time, real-time / time-
lapse video recorder is an advanced,
high quality video / audio recorder
designed for use with all video
surveillance security systems.  The
unit is capable of 30 hour real-time

• Power failure recall.
• 30-day battery backup.
Ordering Guide:
SCN# Item
A-V960TLJ2 VCR, 30-hr real-
time, 960-hour TL,
jog and shuttle
A-XDLBW2 VCR/DVR Lock Box
XDLBW2
Specifications
General
Tape Format: 1/2" VHS
Rewind Time: ~65 sec. (T-120)
Video Recording Time
RT: 6, 18, 30
TL: 72, 96, 120, 168, 240, 480, 960 hr
Audio Recording Time
Linear Audio Rec.: 6, 18, 30 hr
Back Up Time
30 days
Timer
24-hour
Video Signal
NTSC/EIA (525 lines, 60 fps)
1.0Vp-p (75 Ohms)
Resolution
300 TVL (B/W), 250 TVL (color)
Connections
Video In/Out: BNC
Audio In/Out: RCA
I/O Terminals: push-type terminal strip (12)
Dimensions (W x H x D)
14.2" x 3.7" x 10.7"
Weight
8.4 lbs (3.8 kg)
Power
15 Watts maximum
Operating Temperature
32˚F ~ 95˚F (0˚C ~ 35˚C)
Operating Humidity
Less than 80% RH
Tape
Drive
High Density
High Density
High Density
Time Lapse
Time Lapse
Time Lapse
Time Lapse
Time Lapse
Time Lapse
Time Lapse
I1283-03
© 2007 ADT Security Services, Inc.
Rec/Play
Mode